
INSTALLATION DRAWINGS - C07 / C20 - FA

5

R I N G  P U M P S

ACWC
1

C
2

A
1

=
=

A
4

B1

B2

B
3

B
4

A6

A
7

B5
(4

 P
os

)

A8

A9

A10

A11

B6

C
3

C
4

C
5

A2

==

A15

A
14

C
6

Delivery Port
SAE 6000 series
A12

A13

A5

A3
Suction Port
SAE 3000 series

Barrier Ports
(2 off)
1/8" BSP

Purge Port (1 off)
1/8" BSP

Purge Port (4off )
1/8" BSP

45
˚

C
7

A = Hydraulic Connections B = Pump Mounting Info. C = General Installation Info.

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 A9 A10 A11 A12 A13 A14 A15

35.56 47.625 Ø3/4” 22.23 M10x23 17 74.43 166.8 80 57 37 Ø1/2” M8x20 39.98 18.24

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6

8 25 x 4.75 Ø80 h9 95.25 8.64 33.4

C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7

137 68.5 137 119.4 65 113 Ø17.452

C
07

 T
Y

P
E

A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 A9 A10 A11 A12 A13 A14 A15

36 69.85 Ø1.5” 35.71 M12x27 30.9 100 222 107 87 49.75 Ø1” M12x27 57.15 27.76

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6

8 31.75 x 8.00 Ø100 h9 110 10.5 50.2

C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7

173 87 173 155 94 124 Ø25.00

C
20

 T
Y

P
E

Before finalising your installation please ask for a copy of the latest issue drawing.


